Schweizer Fleisch Trophy TC Airport Bassersdorf
(95880), MS R6/R9 (& ohne Lizenz)
TC Airport Bassersdorf

Gruppe A

Rangliste

1 Weiner Michael (R6)
2 Brunner Heinz (R8)

3 Wuggenig Sacha (R8)
4 Anliker Marc (R9)

Matches

Anliker Marc vs Brunner Heinz
Anliker Marc vs Weiner Michael
Anliker Marc vs Wuggenig Sacha
Brunner Heinz vs Weiner Michael
Wuggenig Sacha vs Brunner Heinz
Wuggenig Sacha vs Weiner Michael

5 Februar 2026
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swisstennis €p

3/3 (0-0) (0-0)
2/3 (0-0) (0-0)
1/3 (0-0) (0-0)
0/3 (0-0) (0-0)

2/6 4/6
0/6 0/6
4/6 0/6
1/6 1/6
4/6 4/6
0/6 0/6
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Gruppe B
Rangliste
1 Leuthold Thomas (R6) 3/3 (0-0) (0-0)
2 Cankiran Ozgur (R8) 2/3 (0-0) (0-0)
3 JaussiLars (R9) 1/3 (0-0) (0-0)
4 Schweizer Florian (R9) 0/3 (0-0) (0-0)
Matches
Cankiran Ozgir vs Jaussi Lars 6/3 6/7 6/4
Cankiran Ozgiir vs Leuthold Thomas 4/6 3/6
Jaussi Lars vs Leuthold Thomas 0/6 0/6
Schweizer Florian vs Cankiran Ozgur 3/6 2/6
Schweizer Florian vs Jaussi Lars 1/6 1/6

Schweizer Florian vs Leuthold Thomas 0/6 1/6
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Gruppe C

Rangliste
1 Schénholzer Tobias (R7) 3/3 (0-0) (0-0)
2 Korner Michael (R9) 2/3 (0-0) (0-0)
3 Neukom Marco (R9) 1/3 (0-0) (0-0)
4 Naef Thomas (R7) 0/3 (0-0) (0-0)

Matches
Korner Michael vs Schonholzer Tobias 4/6 6/7
Naef Thomas vs Korner Michael 6/7 517
Naef Thomas vs Schénholzer Tobias 0/6 6/4 1/6
Neukom Marco vs Korner Michael 4/6 6/1 6/7
Neukom Marco vs Naef Thomas 7/6 2/6 6/3

Neukom Marco vs Schonholzer Tobias 3/6 0/6



Schweizer Fleisch Trophy TC Airport Bassersdorf
(95880), MS R6/R9 (& ohne Lizenz)
TC Airport Bassersdorf

Gruppe D

Rangliste

1 Meier Robert (R9)

2 Reinmann André (R9)

3 Glanzmann Thomas (R7)
4 Studach Daniel (R7)

5 Bloch Hanspeter (NC)

Matches
Glanzmann Thomas vs Bloch Hanspeter
Meier Robert vs Bloch Hanspeter
Meier Robert vs Glanzmann Thomas
Meier Robert vs Reinmann André
Reinmann André vs Bloch Hanspeter
Reinmann André vs Glanzmann Thomas
Studach Daniel vs Bloch Hanspeter
Studach Daniel vs Glanzmann Thomas (WO)
Studach Daniel vs Meier Robert
Studach Daniel vs Reinmann André

5 Februar 2026
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swisstennis €p

414 (0-0) (0-0)
3/4 (0-0) (0-0)
2/4 (0-0) (0-0)
1/4 (0-0) (0-0)
0/4 (0-0) (0-0)

6/3
6/1
6/0
6/2
715
6/3
715

1/6
2/6

4/6 7/6
6/1
6/1
6/2
5/7 6/3
6/0
6/4

1/6
6/7



